
Volleyball Box Score
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Wake Forest vs Virginia (10/31/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Wake Forest
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Suess, Peyton ...27818 7.023 7 .. 1.0001.000 11 .4 .1..2501 11.
2 Franke, Olivia 1..57114 8.5.3 8 .. .000.000 1 .1 2..1.0001 ..
5 Phillips, Kendall ...000. 1.0.3 . .. .0001.000 1 .3 ..1.000. 15.
6 Daly, Annabelle ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .1 .8..000. 9.
7 McSweeney, Delaney 22.31216 10.023 7 .. .000.000 1 .1 1...000. ..
8 Fuentes, Andrea 1..3336 3.5.3 2 .3 .000.769 10 288 ..1.40936 13.

14 Slater, Ashley ...00022 5.053 5 11 .800.750 2 .. 14..000. 4.
19 Whillock, Kalani ...000. 1.0.3 . 13 .968.667 5 .9 .301.4444 9.L L L

20 Wilson, Chloe 1..2504 2.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
21 Krueger, Abby ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .4..000. ..
22 Malloy, Kamryn 1..45735 18.513 17 .3 1.000.750 7 .5 .121.2001 12.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 62.322115 57.0113 48 210 .967.863 42 2112 4594.38443 73.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 5.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Wake Forest

20 23 23

25 2525 12-11, 3-9

8-14, 1-11

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

315 .333 17-21361 80%

517 .286 17-23422 73%

316 .351 15-24373 62%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...39123 12.023 11 .. 1.0001.000 5 .2 .181.000. 16.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..58312 7.5.3 7 .1 .000.500 . .. ....000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ..1.0001 1.0.3 1 .. .0001.000 7 .47 ....40419 10.
8 Walker, Alana 21.33312 8.023 6 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ...04821 6.052 6 .2 1.000.600 2 .5 .15..4002 5.

14 Shaffer, Mary 2..00012 3.023 2 .2 .000.333 3 .3 ....000. 3.
19 Turner, Grace 1..31216 7.522 7 1. .8751.000 4 .2 17..000. 5.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.3 . 21 .905.938 13 .16 .191.3125 16.L L L

23 Dominique, Simone ..-.2229 1.033 1 .. .000.000 3 .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.3 . .. .0001.000 2 .. ....000. 6.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 .000.800 5 .32 ....40613 5.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 61.236106 47.0163 41 47 .937.897 44 .108 2592.36139 68.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

413 .265 16-24341 66%

715 .200 17-25402 68%

513 .250 14-24323 58%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 4.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/31/2021     Attend: 158          Time: 1:33
Referees: Wayne Clark, Scott Thompson, Lance Rogers, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 15 6 23

8341



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Wake Forest vs Virginia (10/31/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

WF: Suess, Peyton; Franke, Olivia; Daly, Annabelle; McSweeney, Delaney; Fuentes, Andrea; Malloy, Kamryn; libero Whillock, Kalani.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; Morey, Madison; libero Leland, Kristen.

1-0 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by McSweeney, Delaney (from Fuentes, Andrea).
1-1 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by McSweeney, Delaney (from Fuentes, Andrea).
1-1 Substitution: Slater, Ashley.
1-2 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (block by McSweeney, Delaney).
2-2 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Attack Error by Slater, Ashley (block by Shaffer, Mary; Walker, Alana).
2-3 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Slater, Ashley (from Fuentes, Andrea).
2-3 Substitution: Phillips, Kendall.
2-4 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Slater, Ashley (from Fuentes, Andrea).
2-5 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Franke, Olivia (from Fuentes, Andrea).
2-6 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Franke, Olivia (from Team).
2-7 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Franke, Olivia (from Le, Ashley).

Timeout Virginia
3-7 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
3-7 Substitution: Tadder, Abby.
3-8 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Suess, Peyton (from Fuentes, Andrea).
4-8 [Suess, Peyton]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
4-8 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
4-8 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
5-8 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Prendergast, Hannah).
6-8 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Turner, Grace), block error by Slater, Ashley.
6-9 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Service Error.
7-9 [Slater, Ashley]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).
7-10 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Dominique, Simone (block by Malloy, Kamryn; Franke, Olivia).
8-10 [Whillock, Kalani]  Service Error.
8-11 [Morey, Madison]  Attack Error by Dominique, Simone (from Prendergast, Hannah).
9-11 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Service Error.
9-12 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Suess, Peyton (from Fuentes, Andrea).
9-13 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Service Ace (Team).
10-13 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
10-14 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
11-14 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
11-15 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Franke, Olivia (from Fuentes, Andrea).
12-15 [Suess, Peyton]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Leland, Kristen).
12-16 [Shaffer, Mary]  Service Error.
13-16 [Slater, Ashley]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).
13-17 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).
14-17 [Whillock, Kalani]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).
14-18 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by McSweeney, Delaney (from Fuentes, Andrea).
15-18 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Ball Handling Error by Fuentes, Andrea.
15-19 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).
16-19 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Attack Error by McSweeney, Delaney (from Team).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
16-20 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Slater, Ashley (from Fuentes, Andrea).
17-20 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Le, Ashley (from Leland, Kristen), block error by Franke, Olivia.
17-21 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
18-21 [Suess, Peyton]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
18-22 [Shaffer, Mary]  Service Error.
19-22 [Slater, Ashley]  Service Error.
20-22 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).

Timeout Wake Forest
20-23 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).
20-24 [Whillock, Kalani]  Service Ace (Turner, Grace).
20-25 [Whillock, Kalani]  Kill by McSweeney, Delaney (from Fuentes, Andrea).



Match Report - Set 1
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Wake Forest vs Virginia (10/31/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Wake Forest
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Suess, Peyton ...5004 2.0.1 2 .. 1.0001.000 5 .1 .1..000. 3.
2 Franke, Olivia 1..4449 4.5.1 4 .. .000.000 1 .. 1...000. ..
5 Phillips, Kendall ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .1 ....000. 7.
6 Daly, Annabelle ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 1 .1 .3..000. ..
7 McSweeney, Delaney .1.1437 4.021 3 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
8 Fuentes, Andrea ...0001 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 2 130 ....43313 2.

14 Slater, Ashley ...2867 3.011 3 .1 1.000.667 1 .. 11..000. 3.
19 Whillock, Kalani ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 1.000.750 . .1 .81.000. 4.L

22 Malloy, Kamryn 1..3758 4.5.1 3 .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .41.000. 5.
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.33336 19.033 15 .3 1.000.875 13 135 2172.37113 24.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Wake Forest

20 23 23

25 2525 12-11, 3-9

8-14, 1-11

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

315 .333 17-21361 80%

517 .286 17-23422 73%

316 .351 15-24373 62%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...50010 5.0.1 5 .. 1.0001.000 3 .1 .4..000. 4.
3 Tadder, Abby ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 . .15 ....3335 4.
8 Walker, Alana 1..3333 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

14 Shaffer, Mary 1.-.2504 0.511 . .2 .000.000 1 .1 ....000. 2.
19 Turner, Grace ...2229 3.011 3 1. .8751.000 3 .1 .7..000. 3.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 3 .4 .8..5002 3.L

23 Dominique, Simone ..-.2005 1.021 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .. ....000. 2.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.667 2 .13 ....3855 3.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..26534 14.043 13 24 .905.810 14 .36 .19..33312 21.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

413 .265 16-24341 66%

715 .200 17-25402 68%

513 .250 14-24323 58%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/31/2021     Attend: 158          Time: 1:33
Referees: Wayne Clark, Scott Thompson, Lance Rogers, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 15 6 23

8341



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Wake Forest vs Virginia (10/31/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

WF: Suess, Peyton; Franke, Olivia; Daly, Annabelle; McSweeney, Delaney; Fuentes, Andrea; Malloy, Kamryn; libero Whillock, Kalani.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Francis, Jayna; Shaffer, Mary; libero Leland, Kristen.

0-1 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
1-1 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
1-2 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).
1-2 Substitution: Slater, Ashley.
2-2 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Le, Ashley).
3-2 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Le, Ashley).
4-2 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
5-2 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Slater, Ashley (block by Shaffer, Mary; Tadder, Abby).
5-3 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Suess, Peyton (from Team).
5-3 Substitution: Phillips, Kendall.
6-3 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
6-3 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
6-4 [Shaffer, Mary]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Shaffer, Mary).
6-4 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
6-5 [Suess, Peyton]  Attack Error by Dominique, Simone (from Prendergast, Hannah).
7-5 [Suess, Peyton]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Prendergast, Hannah), block error by McSweeney, Delaney.
7-6 [Francis, Jayna]  Service Error.
8-6 [Slater, Ashley]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).
8-6 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
8-7 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Franke, Olivia (from Fuentes, Andrea).
9-7 [Whillock, Kalani]  Service Error.
9-8 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Whillock, Kalani).
9-9 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Whillock, Kalani).
9-10 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Kill by McSweeney, Delaney (from Team).
9-11 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).

Timeout Virginia
9-12 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Whillock, Kalani).
10-12 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
11-12 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Suess, Peyton (from Fuentes, Andrea).
12-12 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Suess, Peyton (block by Walker, Alana).
12-13 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).
13-13 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Service Error.
13-14 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by McSweeney, Delaney (from Fuentes, Andrea).
14-14 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
14-15 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Suess, Peyton (from Fuentes, Andrea).
15-15 [Suess, Peyton]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Prendergast, Hannah).
15-16 [Francis, Jayna]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Leland, Kristen).
16-16 [Daly, Annabelle]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Prendergast, Hannah).
17-16 [Morey, Madison]  Attack Error by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).
17-17 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).
18-17 [Whillock, Kalani]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Prendergast, Hannah).
18-18 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (block by McSweeney, Delaney).
19-18 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Team).
19-19 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Whillock, Kalani), block error by Walker, Alana.
20-19 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Service Error.
20-20 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Suess, Peyton (from Fuentes, Andrea).
21-20 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Le, Ashley).
21-21 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Prendergast, Hannah).
22-21 [Suess, Peyton]  Attack Error by Slater, Ashley (from Whillock, Kalani).
22-22 [Francis, Jayna]  Kill by Slater, Ashley (from Fuentes, Andrea).
22-23 [Daly, Annabelle]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).

Timeout Virginia
23-23 [Daly, Annabelle]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).
23-24 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Franke, Olivia (from Fuentes, Andrea).
23-25 [Whillock, Kalani]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (block by McSweeney, Delaney; Fuentes, Andrea).



Match Report - Set 2
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Wake Forest vs Virginia (10/31/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Wake Forest
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Suess, Peyton ...1258 3.021 3 .. .0001.000 4 .1 ....000. 4.
2 Franke, Olivia ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Phillips, Kendall ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 3.
6 Daly, Annabelle ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .4..000. 3.
7 McSweeney, Delaney 11.5004 3.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .1 1...000. ..
8 Fuentes, Andrea 1..0002 0.5.1 . .. .0001.000 4 .28 ....39311 8.

14 Slater, Ashley ..-.1119 1.021 1 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 1.
19 Whillock, Kalani ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 1.000.667 2 .6 .14..6674 3.L

22 Malloy, Kamryn ...47117 9.011 9 .2 1.000.333 3 .3 .4..000. 3.
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.28642 19.053 17 .3 1.000.880 16 .40 122..37515 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Wake Forest

20 23 23

25 2525 12-11, 3-9

8-14, 1-11

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

315 .333 17-21361 80%

517 .286 17-23422 73%

316 .351 15-24373 62%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...1437 3.021 3 .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .6..000. 5.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..5717 4.5.1 4 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .18 ....4448 2.
8 Walker, Alana .1.1676 4.021 3 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ...20010 4.021 4 .1 1.000.667 2 .. .12..000. 3.

14 Shaffer, Mary 1..1676 1.5.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .1 ....000. 1.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .4 .4..000. 6.L

23 Dominique, Simone ..-.2504 0.011 . .. .000.000 3 .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 3.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .14 ....4296 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.20040 17.073 15 .1 1.000.957 14 .38 122..36814 23.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

413 .265 16-24341 66%

715 .200 17-25402 68%

513 .250 14-24323 58%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/31/2021     Attend: 158          Time: 1:33
Referees: Wayne Clark, Scott Thompson, Lance Rogers, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 15 6 23

8341



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Wake Forest vs Virginia (10/31/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

WF: Suess, Peyton; Franke, Olivia; Daly, Annabelle; McSweeney, Delaney; Fuentes, Andrea; Malloy, Kamryn; libero Whillock, Kalani.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Francis, Jayna; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

1-0 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
1-1 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Suess, Peyton (from Fuentes, Andrea).
1-1 Substitution: Slater, Ashley.
1-2 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
2-2 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Service Error.
3-2 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Leland, Kristen).
4-2 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Ace (Whillock, Kalani).

Successful Challenge by Wake Forest, replay rally.
5-2 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Slater, Ashley (from Fuentes, Andrea).
6-2 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Francis, Jayna).
6-3 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by McSweeney, Delaney (from Fuentes, Andrea).
6-3 Substitution: Phillips, Kendall.
7-3 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
7-4 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).
7-5 [Suess, Peyton]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Le, Ashley).
8-5 [Suess, Peyton]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Le, Ashley).
8-5 Substitution: Shaffer, Mary.
8-6 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Slater, Ashley (from Fuentes, Andrea).
8-6 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
9-6 [Daly, Annabelle]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Prendergast, Hannah).
9-7 [Francis, Jayna]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).
10-7 [Whillock, Kalani]  Service Error.
10-8 [Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
11-8 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Service Error.
11-9 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea), block error by Turner, Grace.
12-9 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
12-10 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Leland, Kristen).
13-10 [Phillips, Kendall]  Attack Error by Slater, Ashley (block by Walker, Alana; Turner, Grace).
14-10 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Ace (Slater, Ashley).
14-10 Substitution: Krueger, Abby.
14-11 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Suess, Peyton (from Fuentes, Andrea).
15-11 [Suess, Peyton]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).

Timeout Media
15-12 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Fuentes, Andrea).
15-13 [Daly, Annabelle]  Kill by Fuentes, Andrea (from Franke, Olivia).
15-14 [Daly, Annabelle]  Kill by Franke, Olivia (from Team).
15-15 [Daly, Annabelle]  Kill by Malloy, Kamryn (from Suess, Peyton).
15-16 [Daly, Annabelle]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (from Prendergast, Hannah).

Timeout Virginia
16-16 [Daly, Annabelle]  Kill by Francis, Jayna (from Leland, Kristen), block error by Franke, Olivia.
16-17 [Francis, Jayna]  Service Error.
17-17 [Whillock, Kalani]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).
17-17 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
17-18 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Fuentes, Andrea (from Malloy, Kamryn).
17-19 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Service Ace (Leland, Kristen).
18-19 [Fuentes, Andrea]  Service Error.
18-20 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by McSweeney, Delaney (from Fuentes, Andrea).
19-20 [Malloy, Kamryn]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
19-20 Substitution: Wilson, Chloe.
19-21 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (block by McSweeney, Delaney; Wilson, Chloe).
19-22 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Wilson, Chloe (from Fuentes, Andrea).

Timeout Virginia
19-23 [Phillips, Kendall]  Service Ace (Leland, Kristen).
20-23 [Phillips, Kendall]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Francis, Jayna).
21-23 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Wilson, Chloe (from Fuentes, Andrea).

Timeout Wake Forest
22-23 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Leland, Kristen).
23-23 [Leland, Kristen]  Ball Handling Error by Fuentes, Andrea.



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Wake Forest vs Virginia (10/31/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Timeout Wake Forest
23-23 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
23-24 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Wilson, Chloe (from Fuentes, Andrea).
23-25 [Suess, Peyton]  Kill by Franke, Olivia (from Fuentes, Andrea).

Virginia 0, Wake Forest 3



Match Report - Set 3
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Wake Forest vs Virginia (10/31/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Wake Forest
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Suess, Peyton ...3336 2.0.1 2 .. .0001.000 2 .2 ....5001 4.
2 Franke, Olivia ...6673 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .1 1..1.0001 ..
5 Phillips, Kendall ...000. 1.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .1 ..1.000. 5.
6 Daly, Annabelle ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .1..000. 6.
7 McSweeney, Delaney 1..4005 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
8 Fuentes, Andrea ...6673 3.0.1 2 .2 .000.333 4 130 ..1.40012 3.

14 Slater, Ashley ..-.1676 1.021 1 1. .750.000 . .. .3..000. ..
19 Whillock, Kalani ...000. 0.0.1 . 11 .889.500 3 .2 .8..000. 2.L

20 Wilson, Chloe 1..2504 2.511 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
21 Krueger, Abby ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .4..000. ..
22 Malloy, Kamryn ...50010 5.0.1 5 .1 1.000.750 3 .1 .4.1.0001 4.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..35137 19.033 16 24 .909.833 13 137 1202.40515 24.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Wake Forest

20 23 23

25 2525 12-11, 3-9

8-14, 1-11

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

315 .333 17-21361 80%

517 .286 17-23422 73%

316 .351 15-24373 62%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...5006 4.0.1 3 .. 1.0001.000 1 .. .81.000. 7.
3 Tadder, Abby ...3333 1.0.1 1 .1 .000.000 . .. ....000. 1.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 6 .14 ....4296 4.
8 Walker, Alana 1..6673 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ..-.09111 2.031 2 .1 1.000.500 . .5 .3..4002 2.

14 Shaffer, Mary ...0002 1.011 1 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
19 Turner, Grace 1..4297 4.511 4 .. .0001.000 1 .1 1...000. 2.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.1 . 2. .7781.000 5 .8 .71.3753 7.L

23 Dominique, Simone .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 2 .5 ....4002 ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..25032 16.053 13 22 .900.917 16 .34 1182.38213 24.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

413 .265 16-24341 66%

715 .200 17-25402 68%

513 .250 14-24323 58%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/31/2021     Attend: 158          Time: 1:33
Referees: Wayne Clark, Scott Thompson, Lance Rogers, Brice
Pully

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 15 6 23

8341



Volleyball Summary By Set
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Wake Forest vs Virginia (10/31/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Wake Forest
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Suess, Peyton ...27818 7.023 7 .. 11 ..1 2-0-4 . 5 . . .43-2-8 .2-0-6 2..
2 Franke, Olivia 1..57114 8.5.3 8 .. 1 2.1 4-0-9 . 1 0-1 . ..2-0-2 .2-0-3 ...
5 Phillips, Kendall ...000. 1.0.3 . .. 1 .1. . . 1 . . ... .. .1.
6 Daly, Annabelle ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 4 ... . . 1 . . .2. .. 1..
7 McSweeney, Delaney 22.31216 10.023 7 .. 1 1.. 3-2-7 . 1 1-0 . 1-1.2-0-4 0-12-0-5 ...
8 Fuentes, Andrea 1..3336 3.5.3 2 .3 10 .136 0-0-1 . 2 . . 0-140-0-2 .2-0-3 412
14 Slater, Ashley ...00022 5.053 5 11 2 1.. 3-1-7 . 1 . . .11-2-9 .1-2-6 ...
19 Whillock, Kalani ...000. 1.0.3 . 13 5 .14 . 1 . . . .2. .. 3.L L L .
20 Wilson, Chloe 1..2504 2.511 2 .. . ... . . . . . ... 0-12-1-4 ...
21 Krueger, Abby ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
22 Malloy, Kamryn 1..45735 18.513 17 .3 7 .11 3-0-8 1 1 0-1 . .39-1-17 .5-0-10 3..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 62.322115 57.0113 48 210 42 4443 .13 1.016 2.0.333 2 .286 2 132.0 .3512

Wake Forest Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

315 .333 17-21361 80%
517 .286 17-23422 73%
316 .351 15-24373 62%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

413 .265 16-24341 66%
715 .200 17-25402 68%
513 .250 14-24323 58%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Wake Forest

20 23 23
25 2525 5.0

4.08-14, 1-11
12-11, 3-9(3)

(0)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brookyln ...39123 12.023 11 .. 5 .1. 5-0-10 . 3 . . .13-2-7 .3-0-6 11.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..58312 7.5.3 7 .1 . ... 2-0-2 . . . . 0-1.4-0-7 .1-0-3 ...
5 Le, Ashley ..1.001 1.0.3 1 .. 7 ..19 1-0-1 . . . . .1. .. 6..
8 Walker, Alana 21.33312 8.023 6 .. . 1.. 1-0-3 . . 0-1 . 1-0.3-2-6 0-12-0-3 ...
9 Francis, Jayna ...04821 6.052 6 .2 2 ..2 . . . . . .24-2-10 .2-3-11 ...
14 Shaffer, Mary 2..00012 3.023 2 .2 3 ... 0-1-4 . 1 0-1 . 0-111-0-6 .1-1-2 1..
19 Turner, Grace 1..31216 7.522 7 1. 4 1.. 3-1-9 . 3 . . ... 0-14-1-7 1..
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.3 . 21 13 .15 . . 3 . . .5. .. 51L L L .
23 Dominique, Simone ..-.2229 1.033 1 .. 3 ... 1-2-5 . . . . .30-1-4 .. ...
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 2 ... . . 2 . . ... .. ...
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 5 ..13 . . 2 . . .1. .. 2..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 61.236106 47.0163 41 47 44 2239 .14 1.014 2.0.265 . .200 2 161.0 .250.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 2 15 6 23

8341

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 10/31/2021     Attend: 158          Time: 1:33
Referees: Wayne Clark, Scott Thompson, Lance Rogers, Brice Pully




